
MONTH/YEAR BLUE MARKED BOX RED GARBAGE BAG WHITE SHARP BOX YELLOW GARBAGE BAG

Apr-18 112.4 962.95 18.58 1972.41

May-18 93.56 745.6 8.98 1535.47

Jun-18 114.74 712.6 8.47 1432.94

Jul-18 74.29 795.81 4.72 1699.15

Aug-18 124.03 793.42 5.9 1516.98

Sep-18 109.5 741.87 5.36 1642.86

Oct-18 117.47 833.97 9.43 1807.16

Nov-18 94.39 663.19 5.8 1418.34

Dec-18 113.48 967.85 5.99 1864.59

Jan-19 109.87 785.41 6.45 1934.86

Feb-19 132.14 810.8 20.04 1884.21

Mar-19 126.95 815.11 9 1875.44

Apr-19 128.61 727.95 10 1689.12

May-19 149.5 933.47 4 1768.94

Jun-19 130.37 735.47 24.82 1535.05

Jul-19 163.13 991.83 28.02 2012.93

Aug-19 211.93 929.21 20 1869.35

Sep-19 138.97 826.57 22.91 1557.43

OCT'19 140.32 1029.71 19.78 2133.79

NOV`19 177 970.2 22.2 1884.1

DEC`19 181.11 1089.55 40.78 2000.05

JAN`20 137.76 751.92 15.98 1639.98

FEB`20 142.88 654.98 13.73 1671.12

MAR`20 94.34 66.12 12.47 1404.52

APR`20 56 720.53 22 1039.74

MAY`20 30 570 27 1070

JUNE`20 43 1044 68 2474

JULY`20 59 1130 89 3212

AUGUST`20 65 1028 90 2463.2

SEPTEMBER`20 85 1001 101 2514

OCTOBER`20 140.32 1029.71 19.78 2133.79

NOVEMBER`20 80 1086.2 105.5 2510.2

DECEMBER`20 87 1196 100 2815

JANUARY`21 56 1055 103 2114

FEBRUARY`21 86 900.15 18.92 1734.44

MARCH`21 103.03 996.85 34.55 2093.94

APRIL`21 91.53 1166.37 16 1933.44

MAY`21 99.1 1013.13 18 2491.12

JUNE`21 108.42 929.17 18 1773.57

JULY`21 112.82 967.96 27.98 1659.07

AUGUSt`21 118.35 904.12 38.22 1768.16

SEPTEMBER`21 116.45 967.21 45.95 1796.57

OCTOBER`21 119.5 577.22 38.49 1581.96

NOVEMBER`21 118.36 501.77 47.54 1788.44
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DECEMBER`21 95.55 894.42 40.03 1653.14

JANUARY`22 109.09 982.23 31.28 2120.46

FEBRUARY`22 100.09 706.42 16.46 1689.79

MARCH`22 109.42 1789.21 22.45 2016.45

APRIL`22 82.75 942.23 33.02 3072.17

MAY`22 105.71 740.38 16.95 1418.6

JUNE`22 79.05 721.99 9.88 1288.19

JULY`22 107.72 954.48 36.53 1669.27

AUG`22 106.02 888.32 24.48 1606.58

SEPT`22 99.92 915.01 22.49 1548.16

OCT`22 92.35 893.32 36.51 981.98

NOV`22 85.9 869.09 29.7 312.12

DEC`22 101.34 978.06 16.99 1761

JAN`23 78.5 837.06 15.76 1924

FEB`23 92.5 1050 30.7 1917

MAR`23 65.5 667.95 80 1824

APR`23 91.64 955.98 39 1800

MAY`23 92.56 752.24 49 1645

JUNE`23 68.2 600.05 41 1465.86

JULY`23 63 872.18 57.5 1948

AUG`23 89.5 1000.12 49.5 1748

SEPT`23 98 855.5 58.5 1877.5

OCT`23 96 847.8 34 1852.5

NOV`23 72.5 873.4 23 1970.2

DEC`23 81.3 835.7 38.7 1661.3

JAN`24 77.3 818.4 47 1625.4

FEB`24 83.15 814 35 1651.8

MARCH`24 69 963 80 1824

APRIL`24 85.5 820.6 78.5 1876.5

MAY`24 75.9 888.85 73.1 1775.3

JUNE`24 74.4 778.2 61.1 1624.2

JULY`24 73 968.3 77 1876.9

AUGUST`24 82 1043 74 1134

SEPTEMBER`24 93 1037 68 1193

OCTOBER`24 88 1123 49 2151

NOVEMBER`24 86 670 66 1148

DECEMBER`24 118 962 33 1887

JANUARY`25 99 933 19 2093

FEBRUARY`25 104 1000 15 1962

MARCH`25 54 736 12 1244

APRIL`25 125 1236 17 2116

MAY`25 150 1142 26 2033

JUNE`25 144 1109 25 2095

JULY`25 155 1256 30 2366

AUGUST`25 146 1208 38 2315

SEPTEMBER`25 133 1237 26 1445

OCTOBER`25 95 1449 11 1103

NOVEMBER`25 140 2570 15 1149

DECEMBER`25 111 1118 27 2223


